


Chin or Lip 
Chin & Lip
Eyebrows 
Forearm 
Underarm 
1/2 Leg 
Bikini 
Full Leg 
1/2 Leg, Bikini & Underarm 
Full Leg, Bikini & Underarm 

£3.00
£6.00 
£5.00 
£6.00 
£5.00
£10.00 
£5.00 
£16.00 
£16.00 
£20.00

Eyelash Tint 
Eyebrow Tint 
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint 
Cluster/Strip Lashes 
Eyebrow           

Advanced Body Treatment
Microcurrent; microdermabrasion; LED light therapy*; galvanic
and electro-muscle stimulation

Purchase a course of 10 x Advanced Body
Treatments and you'll receive free add-ons.
*Only available at our Coventry and Leicester Academies   

Standard 
French 
Luxury 
Luxury with French Polish 
Gel Polish 

£6.00
£4.00 
£8.00
£9.00 
£5.00

from £12.00

£8.00
£9.00 
£9.00
£10.00 
£10.00

Spray Tan* 
Manual Tan*

*Only available at our Leicester, Coventry & Rugby Academies 

£12.00
£12.00

Indian Head Massage
Full Body Massage 
Back Massage 
Hot Stone Back* 
Hot Stone Full Body* 
Aromatherapy Back* 
Aromatherapy Full Body*  

 

£9.00
£14.00 
£9.00 
£10.00 
£16.00
£11.00 
£16.00 

Advanced Facials (from £16)
Microcurrent; electro-muscle stimulation; high frequency;
microdermabrasion; LED light therapy* and galvanic 

For each additional technology used
Micro-Lance (trapped milia removal)
*Only available at our Coventry and Leicester Academies  

LEICESTER
2 & 4 Causeway Lane, Highcross, LE1  4AP
0116 2856182

RUGBY
Temple Buildings, Railway Terrace, CV21 3EN 
01788 544146 

(Skin tests may be required on certain
treatments and services.)


