

Waxing

£3.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00
£16.00
£16.00
£20.00

Body Treatments

	The state of the s
Indian Head Massage	£9.00
Full Body Massage	£14.00
Back Massage	£9.00
Hot Stone Back*	£10.00
Hot Stone Full Body*	£16.00
Aromatherapy Back*	£11.00
Aromatherapy Full Body*	£16.00

Eye Treatments

Eyelash Tint	£6.00
Eyebrow Tint	£4.00
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	£8.00
Cluster/Strip Lashes	£9.00
Eyebrow	£5.00

Corrective Facial

Advanced Facials (from £16)

Microcurrent; electro-muscle stimulation; high frequency; microdermabrasion; LED light therapy* and galvanic

For each additional technology used Micro-Lance (trapped milia removal)

Advanced Body Therapies

Advanced Body Treatment

from £12.00

Microcurrent; microdermabrasion; LED light therapy*; galvanic and electro-muscle stimulation

Purchase a course of 10 x Advanced Body Treatments and you'll receive <u>free</u> add-ons.

Find Us

LEICESTER

2 & 4 Causeway Lane, Highcross, LEI 4AP 0116 2856182

RUGBY

Temple Buildings, Railway Terrace, CV21 3EN 01788 544146

(Skin tests may be required on certain treatments and services.)

Manicure & Pedicure

00
00
00
00
00
0

Spray Tanning

Spray Tan*	£12.00
Manual Tan*	£12.00

^{*}Only available at our Leicester, Coventry & Rugby Academies

^{*}Only available at our Coventry and Leicester Academies

^{*}Only available at our Coventry and Leicester Academies